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V.I.’s Malique Smith #259 leads 800m race in Guyana in 2017 

 

V.I. Pace Runners Bulletin: March 3, 2021…Results The 39th 3Kings Mile 

(Virtual)… 

 
  

                           AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

                The 39th 3Kings Mile (Virtual)Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                            January 2-11, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 1 Mile RACE *********** 

    1 MALIQUE Smith       23 St. Croix TC ST                  4:19  
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    2 JUSUKU Kamato       19 Osaka, Japan                     4:19  

    3 SIMON Mutwal        21 Mombassa, Kenya                  4:20  

    4 J. Sakata           21 Osaka, Japan                     4:20  

    5 GUSTALVO Ramas      29 Havana, Cuba                     4:20  

    6 M. Suzuka           30 Osaka, Japan                     4:20  

    7 CAPTAIN Black       32 Faro, Portugal                   4:20  

    8 MACK Friar          36 Caracas, Venezu                  4:26  

    9 PIERRE Barbosa      30 Santiago, Brazi                  4:27  

   10 NATHANIEL Natz      30 In the Desert N                  4:30  

   11 RUDY Monk           35 USATF Californi                  4:35  

   12 ALLEN Hopson        28 Bowling Green,                   4:36  

   13 MITCHELL Moody      26 Stationcamp, TN                  4:45  

   14 FOSTER Beck         16 Cottontown, TN                   4:46  

   15 MICHAEL Dizon-Baum  16 Jolly Roger TC                   4:48  

   16 LINTON Beck         15 Cottontown, TN                   5:02  

   17 DAVID Conoff        19 Jolly Roger TC                   5:29  

   18 COOPER Crowther     17 Jolly Roger TC                   5:44  

   19 ANGUS Aponte        31 Ponce, Puerto R                  5:45  

   20 MASON Lambert       14 Jolly Roger TC                   5:54  

   21 KAEDON Gleason      13 Jolly Roger TC                   5:56  

   22 KeITH Smith         57 St. Croix TC ST                  5:56  

   23 ALEJANDRO Ashe      50 St. Croix, VI                    6:24  

   24 RORY Ramsdell       16 Jolly Roger TC                   6:28  

   25 BLAKE Schutler      31 St. Croix, VI                    6:35  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 1 Mile RACE *********** 

    1 MIKAELA Smith       14 St. Croix TC ST                  5:10  

    2 MICHELLE Smith      14 St. Croix TC ST                  5:13  

    3 BRIDGET Klein       37 Jolly Roger TC                   5:45  

    4 KIRRA Lambert       14 Jolly Roger TC                   6:28  

    5 MIREILLE Smith      52 St. Croix TC ST                  6:31  

    6 AMY Roberts         41 St. Croix, VI                    6:34  

    7 OPAL Beck           16 Cottontown, TN                   7:15  

    8 CANDICE Felix       13 Jolly Roger TC                   8:15  

    9 FAUSTINA Auguste    49 St. Croix TC ST                  9:25  

   10 HANNAH Postlewaite  35 St. Croix, TC                    9:30  

   11 SAMANTHA Jones      40 St. Croix TC ST                 10:27  

   12 JUDITH Mathew       58 St. Croix TC ST                 10:28  

   13 ANN George          62 Clearwater, FL                  12:38  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1    17 MIKAELA Smith       14 St. Croix TC STX         5:10  

    2    18 MICHELLE Smith      14 St. Croix TC STX         5:13  

    3    27 KIRRA Lambert       14 Jolly Roger TC           6:28  

    4    32 OPAL Beck           16 Cottontown, TN           7:15  

    5    33 CANDICE Felix       13 Jolly Roger TC STX       8:15  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 19 

    1     2 JUSUKU Kamato       19 Osaka, Japan             4:19  

    2    14 FOSTER Beck         16 Cottontown, TN           4:46  

    3    15 MICHAEL Dizon-Baum  16 Jolly Roger TC STX       4:48  

    4    16 LINTON Beck         15 Cottontown, TN           5:02  
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    5    19 DAVID Conoff        19 Jolly Roger TC STX       5:29  

    6    20 COOPER Crowther     17 Jolly Roger TC           5:44  

    7    23 MASON Lambert       14 Jolly Roger TC           5:54  

    8    24 KAEDON Gleason      13 Jolly Roger TC STX       5:56  

    9    28 RORY Ramsdell       16 Jolly Roger TC           6:28  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     1 MALIQUE Smith       23 St. Croix TC STX         4:19  

    2     3 SIMON Mutwal        21 Mombassa, Kenya          4:20  

    3     4 J. Sakata           21 Osaka, Japan             4:20  

    4     5 GUSTALVO Ramas      29 Havana, Cuba             4:20  

    5    12 ALLEN Hopson        28 Bowling Green, KY        4:36  

    6    13 MITCHELL Moody      26 Stationcamp, TN          4:45  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    22 BRIDGET Klein       37 Jolly Roger TC VI        5:45  

    2    35 HANNAH Postlewaite  35 St. Croix, TC            9:30  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     6 M. Suzuka           30 Osaka, Japan             4:20  

    2     7 CAPTAIN Black       32 Faro, Portugal           4:20  

    3     8 MACK Friar          36 Caracas, Venezuela       4:26  

    4     9 PIERRE Barbosa      30 Santiago, Brazil         4:27  

    5    10 NATHANIEL Natz      30 In the Desert Nev        4:30  

    6    11 RUDY Monk           35 USATF California         4:35  

    7    21 ANGUS Aponte        31 Ponce, Puerto Rico       5:45  

    8    31 BLAKE Schutler      31 St. Croix, VI            6:35  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    30 AMY Roberts         41 St. Croix, VI            6:34  

    2    34 FAUSTINA Auguste    49 St. Croix TC STX         9:25  

    3    36 SAMANTHA Jones      40 St. Croix TC STX        10:27  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    29 MIREILLE Smith      52 St. Croix TC STX         6:31  

    2    37 JUDITH Mathew       58 St. Croix TC STX        10:28  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    25 KeITH Smith         57 St. Croix TC STX         5:56  

    2    26 ALEJANDRO Ashe      50 St. Croix, VI            6:24  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    38 ANN George          62 Clearwater, FL          12:38  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 – 99 
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                The 39th 3Kings Mile (Virtual)Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                            January 2-11, 2021 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 MALIQUE Smith       23 M St. Croix TC ST                  4:19  4:19  

    2 JUSUKU Kamato       19 M Osaka, Japan                     4:19  4:19  
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    3 SIMON Mutwal        21 M Mombassa, Kenya                  4:20  4:20  

    4 J. Sakata           21 M Osaka, Japan                     4:20  4:20  

    5 GUSTALVO Ramas      29 M Havana, Cuba                     4:20  4:20  

    6 M. Suzuka           30 M Osaka, Japan                     4:20  4:20  

    7 CAPTAIN Black       32 M Faro, Portugal                   4:20  4:20  

    8 MACK Friar          36 M Caracas, Venezu                  4:26  4:26  

    9 PIERRE Barbosa      30 M Santiago, Brazi                  4:27  4:27  

   10 NATHANIEL Natz      30 M In the Desert N                  4:30  4:30  

   11 RUDY Monk           35 M USATF Californi                  4:35  4:35  

   12 ALLEN Hopson        28 M Bowling Green,                   4:36  4:36  

   13 MITCHELL Moody      26 M Stationcamp, TN                  4:45  4:45  

   14 FOSTER Beck         16 M Cottontown, TN                   4:46  4:46  

   15 MICHAEL Dizon-Baum  16 M Jolly Roger TC                   4:48  4:48  

   16 LINTON Beck         15 M Cottontown, TN                   5:02  5:02  

   17 MIKAELA Smith       14 F St. Croix TC ST                  5:10  5:10  

   18 MICHELLE Smith      14 F St. Croix TC ST                  5:13  5:13  

   19 DAVID Conoff        19 M Jolly Roger TC                   5:29  5:29  

   20 COOPER Crowther     17 M Jolly Roger TC                   5:44  5:44  

   21 ANGUS Aponte        31 M Ponce, Puerto R                  5:45  5:45  

   22 BRIDGET Klein       37 F Jolly Roger TC                   5:45  5:45  

   23 MASON Lambert       14 M Jolly Roger TC                   5:54  5:54  

   24 KAEDON Gleason      13 M Jolly Roger TC                   5:56  5:56  

   25 KeITH Smith         57 M St. Croix TC ST                  5:56  5:56  

   26 ALEJANDRO Ashe      50 M St. Croix, VI                    6:24  6:24  

   27 KIRRA Lambert       14 F Jolly Roger TC                   6:28  6:28  

   28 RORY Ramsdell       16 M Jolly Roger TC                   6:28  6:28  

   29 MIREILLE Smith      52 F St. Croix TC ST                  6:31  6:31  

   30 AMY Roberts         41 F St. Croix, VI                    6:34  6:34  

   31 BLAKE Schutler      31 M St. Croix, VI                    6:35  6:35  

   32 OPAL Beck           16 F Cottontown, TN                   7:15  7:15  

   33 CANDICE Felix       13 F Jolly Roger TC                   8:15  8:15  

   34 FAUSTINA Auguste    49 F St. Croix TC ST                  9:25  9:25  

   35 HANNAH Postlewaite  35 F St. Croix, TC                    9:30  9:30  

   36 SAMANTHA Jones      40 F St. Croix TC ST                 10:27 10:27  

   37 JUDITH Mathew       58 F St. Croix TC ST                 10:28 10:28  

   38 ANN George          62 F Clearwater, FL                  12:38 12:38  
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